
ITICode Name of ITI Name of Trade TradeType Quota Is Women Is PH GENERAL SC ST GTA GENERAL GTA SC GTA ST

GR19000008 Govt Industrial Training Institute for Women, Siliguri Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT Y N 22 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000008 Govt Industrial Training Institute for Women, Siliguri Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT Y N 17 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000008 Govt Industrial Training Institute for Women, Siliguri Cosmetology Non Engg GOVT Y N 12 5 1 0 0 0

GR19000008 Govt Industrial Training Institute for Women, Siliguri Information Technology Engg GOVT Y N 23 5 2 0 0 0

GR19000009 Govt Industrail Training Centre Institute Barrackpur Kharda Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000009 Govt Industrail Training Centre Institute Barrackpur Kharda Fitter Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000009 Govt Industrail Training Centre Institute Barrackpur Kharda Sheet Metal Worker Engg GOVT N N 12 5 2 0 0 0

GR19000009 Govt Industrail Training Centre Institute Barrackpur Kharda Sheet Metal Worker Engg IMC N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000009 Govt Industrail Training Centre Institute Barrackpur Kharda Welder Engg GOVT N N 10 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000009 Govt Industrail Training Centre Institute Barrackpur Kharda Welder Engg IMC N N 3 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000010 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Habibpur, Maldah Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 13 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000010 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Habibpur, Maldah Dress Making Non Engg IMC N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000010 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Habibpur, Maldah Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000010 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Habibpur, Maldah Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000010 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Habibpur, Maldah Fitter Engg IMC N N 0 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000011 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Sabrakone Electrician Engg GOVT N N 0 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000011 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Sabrakone Electrician Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000011 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Sabrakone Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 8 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Carpenter Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Electrician Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Fitter Engg GOVT-DST N N 10 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Fitter Engg IMC-DST N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Foundryman Technician Engg GOVT N N 9 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Foundryman Technician Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Machinist Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Machinist Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Machinist (Grinder) Engg GOVT N N 7 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Machinist (Grinder) Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Sheet Metal Worker Engg GOVT N N 8 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Sheet Metal Worker Engg IMC N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Turner Engg GOVT N N 9 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Turner Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Welder Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Welder Engg GOVT-DST N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Wireman Engg GOVT N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000013 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Purulia Wireman Engg IMC N N 0 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000014 Govt Industrial Training Institute,Cooch Behar Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 7 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000014 Govt Industrial Training Institute,Cooch Behar Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000014 Govt Industrial Training Institute,Cooch Behar Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000014 Govt Industrial Training Institute,Cooch Behar Fitter Engg IMC N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000014 Govt Industrial Training Institute,Cooch Behar Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000014 Govt Industrial Training Institute,Cooch Behar Sheet Metal Worker Engg GOVT N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000014 Govt Industrial Training Institute,Cooch Behar Sheet Metal Worker Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000014 Govt Industrial Training Institute,Cooch Behar Welder Engg GOVT N N 10 5 0 0 0 0

GR19000014 Govt Industrial Training Institute,Cooch Behar Welder Engg IMC N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Carpenter Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 4 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0
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GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 9 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Draughtsman (Civil) Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 12 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Drone Technician Non Engg GOVT N N 18 3 2 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Drone Technician Non Engg IMC N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC N N 7 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Fitter Engg GOVT-DST N N 4 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Fitter Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj IoT Technician (Smart City) Engg GOVT N N 16 4 3 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj IoT Technician (Smart City) Engg IMC N N 4 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Machinist Engg GOVT N N 11 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Machinist Engg IMC N N 12 0 2 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 11 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg IMC N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Mechanic Auto Body Painting Engg GOVT N N 12 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Mechanic Auto Body Painting Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Mechanic Auto Body Repair Engg GOVT N N 11 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Mechanic Auto Body Repair Engg IMC N N 0 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 17 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg IMC N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Plumber Engg GOVT N N 21 4 3 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Plumber Engg IMC N N 7 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Sewing Technology Non Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg GOVT N N 9 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg IMC N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Turner Engg GOVT N N 25 7 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Turner Engg IMC N N 9 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Welder Engg GOVT N N 17 4 2 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Welder Engg GOVT-DST N N 17 3 2 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Welder Engg IMC N N 19 7 1 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Welder Engg IMC-DST N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Wireman Engg GOVT N N 5 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000015 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Tollyganj Wireman Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Baker and Confectioner Non Engg GOVT N N 8 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Baker and Confectioner Non Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 10 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Carpenter Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Draughtsman (Civil) Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Fitter Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Food Beverage Non Engg GOVT N N 8 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Food Beverage Non Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Fruit and Vegetable Processor Non Engg GOVT N N 10 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Fruit and Vegetable Processor Non Engg IMC N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 5 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Sewing Technology Non Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Welder Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Welder Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0
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GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Wireman Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000016 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Raiganj Wireman Engg IMC N N 0 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000017 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Balurghat Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000017 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Balurghat Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000017 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Balurghat Food & Beverages Services Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 9 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000017 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Balurghat Food & Beverages Services Assistant Non Engg IMC N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000017 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Balurghat Food Production (General) Non Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000017 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Balurghat Food Production (General) Non Engg IMC N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000017 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Balurghat Front Office Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 8 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000017 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Balurghat Front Office Assistant Non Engg IMC N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000017 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Balurghat House Keeper Non Engg GOVT N N 10 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000017 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Balurghat House Keeper Non Engg IMC N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000018 Govt Basic Training Centre(Chemical), Hooghly Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000018 Govt Basic Training Centre(Chemical), Hooghly Fitter Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000018 Govt Basic Training Centre(Chemical), Hooghly Turner Engg GOVT N N 5 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000018 Govt Basic Training Centre(Chemical), Hooghly Turner Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000018 Govt Basic Training Centre(Chemical), Hooghly Welder Engg GOVT N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000018 Govt Basic Training Centre(Chemical), Hooghly Welder Engg IMC N N 11 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000019 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Chhatna  Kalaiberia Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000019 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Chhatna  Kalaiberia Electrician Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000019 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Chhatna  Kalaiberia Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Desk Top Publishing Operator Non Engg GOVT N N 18 3 3 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Desk Top Publishing Operator Non Engg IMC N N 4 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 11 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Dress Making Non Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Electrician Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC N N 5 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Fitter Engg IMC N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 6 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000020 Govt. PROVASH ROY Industrial Traning Institute Amtala Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000021 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Fulia Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000021 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Fulia Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000021 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Fulia Welder Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000021 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Fulia Welder Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 9 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Draughtsman (Civil) Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Fitter Engg GOVT-DST N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Fitter Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Fitter Engg IMC-DST N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT Y N 5 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Sewing Technology Non Engg IMC Y N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Welder Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Welder Engg GOVT-DST N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Welder Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000022 GOVT Industrial Training Institute Jhargram Welder Engg IMC-DST N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Drone Pilot (Junior) Non Engg GOVT N N 15 5 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Drone Pilot (Junior) Non Engg IMC N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Electrician Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Fitter Engg GOVT N N 8 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Fitter Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0
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GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 10 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Plastic Processing Operator Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Plastic Processing Operator Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg GOVT N N 10 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Welder Engg GOVT N N 14 0 2 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Welder Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Wireman Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000025 Govt Industrial Training Institute Siliguri Wireman Engg IMC N N 0 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000026 Sevayatan Industrial Training Center(Sponsored) Welder Engg GOVT N N 5 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 7 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Carpenter Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 17 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg IMC N N 1 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Drone Technician Non Engg GOVT N N 16 6 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Drone Technician Non Engg IMC N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Electrician Engg GOVT N N 6 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Electrician Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Fitter Engg GOVT N N 26 5 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Fitter Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Instrument Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 13 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Instrument Mechanic Engg IMC N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Machinist Engg GOVT N N 13 3 2 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Machinist Engg IMC N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Machinist (Grinder) Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Machinist (Grinder) Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 10 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Sheet Metal Worker Engg GOVT N N 17 8 1 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Sheet Metal Worker Engg IMC N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Turner Engg GOVT N N 10 4 2 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Turner Engg IMC N N 8 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Welder Engg GOVT N N 19 6 1 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Welder Engg IMC N N 5 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Wireman Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000027 Govt Industrial Training Institute Durgapur Muchipara Wireman Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 7 0 2 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 6 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Electrician Engg IMC N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Fitter Engg IMC N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Machinist Engg IMC N N 4 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 9 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Tool & Die Maker (Press tools, Jigs & fixtures) Engg GOVT N N 12 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Tool & Die Maker (Press tools, Jigs & fixtures) Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Turner Engg IMC N N 6 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Welder Engg GOVT N N 18 4 2 0 0 0

GR19000028 Govt Industrial Training Institute Shibpur Welder Engg IMC N N 1 2 0 0 0 0
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GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Electrician Engg GOVT N N 10 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Electrician Engg IMC N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Fitter Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Fitter Engg IMC-DST N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Information Communication Technology & System MaintenanceEngg GOVT N N 5 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Information Communication Technology & System MaintenanceEngg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Turner Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Turner Engg GOVT-DST N N 4 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Turner Engg IMC-DST N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Welder Engg GOVT N N 10 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Welder Engg GOVT-DST N N 7 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Welder Engg IMC N N 2 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000029 Govt. ITI Rupnarayanpur Welder Engg IMC-DST N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 15 6 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Carpenter Engg IMC N N 4 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg IMC N N 10 5 1 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Electrician Engg IMC N N 2 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Fitter Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Machinist Engg GOVT N N 5 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg IMC N N 11 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg IMC N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Surveyor Engg IMC N N 5 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Turner Engg GOVT N N 5 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Turner Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Welder Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Welder Engg IMC N N 12 5 1 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Wireman Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000030 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Berhampore Wireman Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Drone Pilot (Junior) Non Engg GOVT N N 21 6 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Drone Pilot (Junior) Non Engg IMC N N 4 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Electrician Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Fitter Engg GOVT N N 9 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Fitter Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Food Beverage Non Engg GOVT N N 10 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Food Beverage Non Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Machinist Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Machinist Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg IMC N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg GOVT N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg IMC N N 10 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Turner Engg GOVT N N 8 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Turner Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Welder Engg GOVT N N 8 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Welder Engg IMC N N 10 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Wireman Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000032 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Malda Wireman Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0
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GR19000033 Chhotojagulia Industrial Training Center(Sponsored) Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000033 Chhotojagulia Industrial Training Center(Sponsored) Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000033 Chhotojagulia Industrial Training Center(Sponsored) Fitter Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000033 Chhotojagulia Industrial Training Center(Sponsored) Welder Engg GOVT N N 3 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000034 Asansol Polytechnic (Govt. ITI) Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000034 Asansol Polytechnic (Govt. ITI) Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000034 Asansol Polytechnic (Govt. ITI) Turner Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000034 Asansol Polytechnic (Govt. ITI) Welder Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 20 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Draughtsman (Civil) Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 15 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Drone Technician Non Engg GOVT N N 8 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Drone Technician Non Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Fitter Engg GOVT N N 11 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Fitter Engg GOVT-DST N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Fitter Engg IMC-DST N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat IoT Technician (Smart Health Care) Engg GOVT N N 9 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat IoT Technician (Smart Health Care) Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Machinist Engg GOVT N N 13 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Machinist Engg IMC N N 1 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 6 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Plumber Engg GOVT N N 23 6 3 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Plumber Engg IMC N N 6 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 6 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Sewing Technology Non Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg GOVT N N 10 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Surveyor Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Turner Engg GOVT N N 19 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Turner Engg IMC N N 2 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Welder Engg GOVT N N 29 5 2 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Welder Engg GOVT-DST N N 15 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Welder Engg IMC N N 8 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Welder Engg IMC-DST N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Wireman Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000035 Govt Industrial Training Institute Gariahat Wireman Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000036 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Chinsurah Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000036 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Chinsurah Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000036 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Chinsurah Welder Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000036 Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Chinsurah Welder Engg IMC N N 9 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000037 Govt. ITI Jalpaiguri Welder Engg GOVT N N 7 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000037 Govt. ITI Jalpaiguri Welder Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000038 Satish Chandra Industrial Training Center (Sponsored) Kala Nabagram Turner Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000038 Satish Chandra Industrial Training Center (Sponsored) Kala Nabagram Turner Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000038 Satish Chandra Industrial Training Center (Sponsored) Kala Nabagram Welder Engg GOVT N N 14 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000038 Satish Chandra Industrial Training Center (Sponsored) Kala Nabagram Welder Engg IMC N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000039 Industrial Training Institute for Women Banipur Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT Y N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000039 Industrial Training Institute for Women Banipur Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT Y N 12 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000039 Industrial Training Institute for Women Banipur Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT Y N 5 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000039 Industrial Training Institute for Women Banipur Information Technology Engg GOVT Y N 5 1 0 0 0 0
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GR19000040 Govt. Industrial Training Institute for Women,Burdwan Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT Y N 21 6 1 0 0 0

GR19000040 Govt. Industrial Training Institute for Women,Burdwan Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT Y N 14 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000040 Govt. Industrial Training Institute for Women,Burdwan Technician Power Electronics System Engg GOVT Y N 21 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000041 Industrial Training Institute for Women,Kolkata Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT Y N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000041 Industrial Training Institute for Women,Kolkata Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg IMC Y N 9 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000041 Industrial Training Institute for Women,Kolkata Cosmetology Non Engg GOVT Y N 15 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000041 Industrial Training Institute for Women,Kolkata Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT Y N 9 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000041 Industrial Training Institute for Women,Kolkata Secretarial Practice (English) Non Engg GOVT Y N 8 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000041 Industrial Training Institute for Women,Kolkata Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg GOVT Y N 8 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000041 Industrial Training Institute for Women,Kolkata Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg IMC Y N 15 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) Engg IMC N N 0 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Dress Making Non Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Electrician Engg IMC-DST N N 0 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Fitter Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Fitter Engg IMC-DST N N 2 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Instrument Mechanic (Chemical Plant) Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Laboratory Assistant (Chemical Plant) Engg GOVT N N 2 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Maintenance Mechanic (Chemical Plant) Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Maintenance Mechanic (Chemical Plant) Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Painter General Engg GOVT N N 9 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Painter General Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Plastic Processing Operator Engg GOVT N N 6 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Plastic Processing Operator Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Plastic Processing Operator Engg IMC-DST N N 6 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Welder Engg GOVT N N 8 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000042 Govt Industrial Training Institute Haldia Welder Engg IMC N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000043 Govt. ITI, Kaliagunj Welder Engg GOVT N N 9 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000044 Hijli Industrial Training Centre (Spnsered) Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000044 Hijli Industrial Training Centre (Spnsered) Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000044 Hijli Industrial Training Centre (Spnsered) Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000044 Hijli Industrial Training Centre (Spnsered) Fitter Engg IMC N N 0 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000045 Government Industrial Training Institute, Alipurduar Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 7 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000045 Government Industrial Training Institute, Alipurduar Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000045 Government Industrial Training Institute, Alipurduar Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg IMC N N 6 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000046 Kanyapur Industrial Training Center(Sponsored) Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000046 Kanyapur Industrial Training Center(Sponsored) Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000046 Kanyapur Industrial Training Center(Sponsored) Welder Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000046 Kanyapur Industrial Training Center(Sponsored) Welder Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 10 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Carpenter Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT Y N 3 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg IMC N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 14 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Draughtsman (Civil) Engg IMC N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 14 2 2 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Drone Pilot (Junior) Non Engg GOVT N N 19 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Drone Pilot (Junior) Non Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Electrician Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0
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GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT Y N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC Y N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Fitter Engg GOVT N N 9 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Fitter Engg IMC N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Footwear Maker Non Engg GOVT N N 9 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Footwear Maker Non Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Foundryman Technician Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Foundryman Technician Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Machinist Engg GOVT N N 9 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Machinist Engg IMC N N 3 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 8 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Painter General Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Painter General Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Plumber Engg GOVT N N 20 7 3 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Plumber Engg IMC N N 6 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT Y N 6 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 17 5 1 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Sewing Technology Non Engg IMC Y N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Sewing Technology Non Engg IMC N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Sheet Metal Worker Engg GOVT N N 20 6 1 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Sheet Metal Worker Engg IMC N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg GOVT N N 16 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 9 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Surveyor Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Turner Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Turner Engg IMC N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Welder Engg GOVT N N 35 10 3 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Welder Engg IMC N N 19 10 1 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Wireman Engg GOVT N N 7 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000048 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Howrah Homes Wireman Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000049 Govt. ITI Tung Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 0 0 0 16 5 1

GR19000049 Govt. ITI Tung Electrician Engg GOVT N N 0 0 0 2 2 0

GR19000049 Govt. ITI Tung Fitter Engg GOVT N N 0 0 0 26 9 2

GR19000049 Govt. ITI Tung Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 0 0 0 8 5 1

GR19000049 Govt. ITI Tung Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 0 0 0 15 5 1

GR19000049 Govt. ITI Tung Wireman Engg GOVT N N 0 0 0 27 9 2

GR19000050 BPC Industrial Training Center(sponsored) Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 7 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000050 BPC Industrial Training Center(sponsored) Carpenter Engg IMC N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000050 BPC Industrial Training Center(sponsored) Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000050 BPC Industrial Training Center(sponsored) Fitter Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000050 BPC Industrial Training Center(sponsored) Turner Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000050 BPC Industrial Training Center(sponsored) Turner Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000050 BPC Industrial Training Center(sponsored) Welder Engg GOVT N N 5 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000050 BPC Industrial Training Center(sponsored) Welder Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000050 BPC Industrial Training Center(sponsored) Wireman Engg IMC N N 9 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 5 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Carpenter Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT Y N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 9 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg IMC Y N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0
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GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Drone Pilot (Junior) Non Engg GOVT N N 17 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Drone Pilot (Junior) Non Engg IMC N N 3 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT Y N 3 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC Y N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Fitter Engg GOVT N N 11 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Fitter Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Machinist Engg GOVT N N 13 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Machinist Engg IMC N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Machinist (Grinder) Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 8 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Plastic Processing Operator Engg GOVT N N 9 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Plastic Processing Operator Engg IMC N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT Y N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Sewing Technology Non Engg IMC Y N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Sheet Metal Worker Engg GOVT N N 15 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Sheet Metal Worker Engg IMC N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Turner Engg GOVT N N 8 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Turner Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Welder Engg GOVT N N 13 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000051 Govt Industrial Training Institute Kalyani Welder Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000052 GOVT. ITI For Physically Challenged Boys & Girls, Kolkata Computer Aided Embroidery And Designin Non Engg GOVT N Y 26 8 3 0 0 0

GR19000052 GOVT. ITI For Physically Challenged Boys & Girls, Kolkata Computer Aided Embroidery And Designin Non Engg IMC N Y 7 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000052 GOVT. ITI For Physically Challenged Boys & Girls, Kolkata Desk Top Publishing Operator Non Engg GOVT N Y 11 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000052 GOVT. ITI For Physically Challenged Boys & Girls, Kolkata Desk Top Publishing Operator Non Engg IMC N Y 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000052 GOVT. ITI For Physically Challenged Boys & Girls, Kolkata Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N Y 36 9 3 0 0 0

GR19000052 GOVT. ITI For Physically Challenged Boys & Girls, Kolkata Dress Making Non Engg IMC N Y 9 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000052 GOVT. ITI For Physically Challenged Boys & Girls, Kolkata Fashion Design & Technology Non Engg GOVT N Y 20 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000052 GOVT. ITI For Physically Challenged Boys & Girls, Kolkata Fashion Design & Technology Non Engg IMC N Y 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Drone Technician Non Engg GOVT N N 21 5 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Drone Technician Non Engg IMC N N 5 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Fitter Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Foundryman Technician Engg GOVT N N 10 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Foundryman Technician Engg IMC N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Machinist Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Sheet Metal Worker Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Sheet Metal Worker Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg GOVT N N 12 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg IMC N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Turner Engg GOVT N N 8 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Turner Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Welder Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000053 Govt Industrial Training Institute Midnapore Welder Engg IMC N N 9 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Electrician Engg IMC N N 9 5 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Fitter Engg IMC N N 6 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Machinist Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0
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GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Machinist (Grinder) Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg GOVT N N 6 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Welder Engg GOVT N N 9 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Welder Engg GOVT-DST N N 5 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Welder Engg IMC N N 2 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000054 Govt Industrial Training Institute Suri Welder Engg IMC-DST N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000055 Govt. ITC Kalimpong Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 0 0 0 14 5 1

GR19000055 Govt. ITC Kalimpong Wireman Engg GOVT N N 0 0 0 11 4 1

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 9 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Carpenter Engg IMC N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Drone Technician Non Engg GOVT N N 9 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Drone Technician Non Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Electronics Mechanic Engg IMC N N 0 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Fitter Engg GOVT N N 19 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Fitter Engg IMC N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Machinist Engg GOVT N N 10 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Machinist Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Machinist (Grinder) Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Machinist (Grinder) Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 4 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg GOVT N N 3 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Solar Technician (Electrical) Engg IMC N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Turner Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Turner Engg IMC N N 0 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Welder Engg GOVT N N 12 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000057 Govt Industrial Training Institute, Hooghly (Sahaganj) Welder Engg IMC N N 2 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000146 Government ITI Basanti running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 17 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000146 Government ITI Basanti running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 16 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000146 Government ITI Basanti running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 9 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000146 Government ITI Basanti running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 8 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000146 Government ITI Basanti running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000146 Government ITI Basanti running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000146 Government ITI Basanti running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000146 Government ITI Basanti running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000146 Government ITI Basanti running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 17 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000149 Government ITI Kulpi running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 7 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000149 Government ITI Kulpi running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 10 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000149 Government ITI Kulpi running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 10 0 2 0 0 0

GR19000149 Government ITI Kulpi running under PTP Information Technology Engg GOVT N N 5 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000149 Government ITI Kulpi running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 4 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000149 Government ITI Kulpi running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000149 Government ITI Kulpi running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 15 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000150 Government ITI Pandua running under PTP Cosmetology Non Engg GOVT N N 20 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000150 Government ITI Pandua running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000150 Government ITI Pandua running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000150 Government ITI Pandua running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000150 Government ITI Pandua running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 19 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000150 Government ITI Pandua running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 9 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000150 Government ITI Pandua running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 10 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000150 Government ITI Pandua running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 9 2 1 0 0 0
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GR19000152 Government ITI Ranibandh  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 19 7 1 0 0 0

GR19000152 Government ITI Ranibandh  running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 22 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000152 Government ITI Ranibandh  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 12 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000152 Government ITI Ranibandh  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000152 Government ITI Ranibandh  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 11 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000152 Government ITI Ranibandh  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 25 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000152 Government ITI Ranibandh  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 10 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000152 Government ITI Ranibandh  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 17 6 1 0 0 0

GR19000153 Government ITI Harirampur  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 14 8 0 0 0 0

GR19000153 Government ITI Harirampur  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000153 Government ITI Harirampur  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000153 Government ITI Harirampur  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000153 Government ITI Harirampur  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000153 Government ITI Harirampur  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 13 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000154 Government ITI Kaliachak III running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 19 2 2 0 0 0

GR19000154 Government ITI Kaliachak III running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 18 4 2 0 0 0

GR19000154 Government ITI Kaliachak III running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000154 Government ITI Kaliachak III running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000154 Government ITI Kaliachak III running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 22 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000154 Government ITI Kaliachak III running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 16 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000154 Government ITI Kaliachak III running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000154 Government ITI Kaliachak III running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 8 2 2 0 0 0

GR19000157 Government ITI Itahar running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 13 7 1 0 0 0

GR19000157 Government ITI Itahar running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000157 Government ITI Itahar running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 12 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000157 Government ITI Itahar running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000158 Government ITI Mathabhanga running under PTP Carpenter Engg GOVT N N 22 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000158 Government ITI Mathabhanga running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 18 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000158 Government ITI Mathabhanga running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 22 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000158 Government ITI Mathabhanga running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000158 Government ITI Mathabhanga running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000158 Government ITI Mathabhanga running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000158 Government ITI Mathabhanga running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 23 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000158 Government ITI Mathabhanga running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 21 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000158 Government ITI Mathabhanga running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 14 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000158 Government ITI Mathabhanga running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000159 Government ITI Manbazar running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000159 Government ITI Manbazar running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000159 Government ITI Manbazar running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 23 8 1 0 0 0

GR19000159 Government ITI Manbazar running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 9 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000159 Government ITI Manbazar running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000160 Government ITI Hili  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 14 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000160 Government ITI Hili  running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 17 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000160 Government ITI Hili  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 9 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000160 Government ITI Hili  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000160 Government ITI Hili  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 11 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000160 Government ITI Hili  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 8 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000160 Government ITI Hili  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000160 Government ITI Hili  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 16 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000162 Government ITI Kumargram  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000162 Government ITI Kumargram  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000162 Government ITI Kumargram  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 18 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000163 Government ITI Purbasthali-II  running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 17 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000163 Government ITI Purbasthali-II  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000163 Government ITI Purbasthali-II  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000163 Government ITI Purbasthali-II  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0
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GR19000163 Government ITI Purbasthali-II  running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 9 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000163 Government ITI Purbasthali-II  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 27 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000163 Government ITI Purbasthali-II  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 5 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000163 Government ITI Purbasthali-II  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000163 Government ITI Purbasthali-II  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 14 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000164 Government ITI Maynaguri running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 16 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000164 Government ITI Maynaguri running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 20 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000164 Government ITI Maynaguri running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000164 Government ITI Maynaguri running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 6 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000164 Government ITI Maynaguri running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000164 Government ITI Maynaguri running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000164 Government ITI Maynaguri running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 15 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000165 Government ITI Raninagar I  running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 17 5 1 0 0 0

GR19000165 Government ITI Raninagar I  running under PTP Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000165 Government ITI Raninagar I  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 8 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000165 Government ITI Raninagar I  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000165 Government ITI Raninagar I  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 12 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000165 Government ITI Raninagar I  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 5 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000166 Government ITI Nakashipara  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000166 Government ITI Nakashipara  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000166 Government ITI Nakashipara  running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 9 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000166 Government ITI Nakashipara  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000166 Government ITI Nakashipara  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 2 2 0 0 0

GR19000167 Government ITI Sagardighi  running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 12 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000167 Government ITI Sagardighi  running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000167 Government ITI Sagardighi  running under PTP Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000167 Government ITI Sagardighi  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000167 Government ITI Sagardighi  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000167 Government ITI Sagardighi  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 20 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000167 Government ITI Sagardighi  running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 18 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000167 Government ITI Sagardighi  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000167 Government ITI Sagardighi  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 12 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000170 Government ITI Banshihari running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 17 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000170 Government ITI Banshihari running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000170 Government ITI Banshihari running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 9 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000170 Government ITI Banshihari running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 19 5 2 0 0 0

GR19000170 Government ITI Banshihari running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 12 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000172 Government ITI Islampur running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 17 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000172 Government ITI Islampur running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000172 Government ITI Islampur running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000172 Government ITI Islampur running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000172 Government ITI Islampur running under PTP Information Technology Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000172 Government ITI Islampur running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000172 Government ITI Islampur running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 25 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000172 Government ITI Islampur running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000172 Government ITI Islampur running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000172 Government ITI Islampur running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 14 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000173 Government ITI Chopra  running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 25 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000173 Government ITI Chopra  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 26 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000173 Government ITI Chopra  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000173 Government ITI Chopra  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000173 Government ITI Chopra  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000173 Government ITI Chopra  running under PTP Information Technology Engg GOVT N N 27 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000173 Government ITI Chopra  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 28 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000173 Government ITI Chopra  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 10 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000173 Government ITI Chopra  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 3 1 0 0 0
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GR19000173 Government ITI Chopra  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 12 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000174 Biren Mahanti Memorial Government ITI, Karakanali  running under PTPComputer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 14 8 1 0 0 0

GR19000174 Biren Mahanti Memorial Government ITI, Karakanali  running under PTPComputer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 18 8 1 0 0 0

GR19000174 Biren Mahanti Memorial Government ITI, Karakanali  running under PTPDress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 22 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000174 Biren Mahanti Memorial Government ITI, Karakanali  running under PTPElectrician Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000174 Biren Mahanti Memorial Government ITI, Karakanali  running under PTPFitter Engg GOVT N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000174 Biren Mahanti Memorial Government ITI, Karakanali  running under PTPSurveyor Engg GOVT N N 10 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000174 Biren Mahanti Memorial Government ITI, Karakanali  running under PTPWelder Engg GOVT N N 18 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000175 Government ITI Pursurah running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 15 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000175 Government ITI Pursurah running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 6 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000175 Government ITI Pursurah running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000175 Government ITI Pursurah running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000175 Government ITI Pursurah running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000175 Government ITI Pursurah running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 5 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000175 Government ITI Pursurah running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 8 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000175 Government ITI Pursurah running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 15 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000175 Government ITI Pursurah running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000175 Government ITI Pursurah running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 13 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000177 Government ITI Jangipara running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 16 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000177 Government ITI Jangipara running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000177 Government ITI Jangipara running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000177 Government ITI Jangipara running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000177 Government ITI Jangipara running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 5 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000177 Government ITI Jangipara running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 9 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000177 Government ITI Jangipara running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000177 Government ITI Jangipara running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 16 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000178 Government ITI Khatra running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000178 Government ITI Khatra running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000178 Government ITI Khatra running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000178 Government ITI Khatra running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 21 8 1 0 0 0

GR19000178 Government ITI Khatra running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 16 6 0 0 0 0

GR19000178 Government ITI Khatra running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000180 Government ITI Meckhliganj  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000180 Government ITI Meckhliganj  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000180 Government ITI Meckhliganj  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000180 Government ITI Meckhliganj  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 18 5 2 0 0 0

GR19000184 Government ITI Tehatta  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 16 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000184 Government ITI Tehatta  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000184 Government ITI Tehatta  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000184 Government ITI Tehatta  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 8 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000184 Government ITI Tehatta  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000184 Government ITI Tehatta  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000184 Government ITI Tehatta  running under PTP Welder Pipe Engg GOVT N N 12 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000184 Government ITI Tehatta  running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 5 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000190 Government ITI Illambazar running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 15 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000190 Government ITI Illambazar running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000190 Government ITI Illambazar running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 6 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000190 Government ITI Illambazar running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000190 Government ITI Illambazar running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 12 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000190 Government ITI Illambazar running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 14 7 0 0 0 0

GR19000191 Government ITI Khoyrasole running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 15 2 2 0 0 0

GR19000191 Government ITI Khoyrasole running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000191 Government ITI Khoyrasole running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000191 Government ITI Khoyrasole running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000191 Government ITI Khoyrasole running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000193 Government ITI Nayagram  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 12 3 1 0 0 0

Page 13 of 22



ITICode Name of ITI Name of Trade TradeType Quota Is Women Is PH GENERAL SC ST GTA GENERAL GTA SC GTA ST

WEST BENGAL STATE COUNCIL FOR VOCATIONAL TRAINING
Available Seats for the Spot Allotment in Govt ITI to be conducted on 18/09/2025

GR19000193 Government ITI Nayagram  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 10 5 0 0 0 0

GR19000193 Government ITI Nayagram  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 25 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000193 Government ITI Nayagram  running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 21 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000193 Government ITI Nayagram  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 11 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000194 Government ITI Tapan  running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 18 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000194 Government ITI Tapan  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000194 Government ITI Tapan  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000194 Government ITI Tapan  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000194 Government ITI Tapan  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000194 Government ITI Tapan  running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 12 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000194 Government ITI Tapan  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000194 Government ITI Tapan  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000194 Government ITI Tapan  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 19 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000194 Government ITI Tapan  running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 8 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000195 Government ITI Raghunathganj II running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 18 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000195 Government ITI Raghunathganj II running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 6 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000195 Government ITI Raghunathganj II running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000195 Government ITI Raghunathganj II running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000195 Government ITI Raghunathganj II running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 9 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000195 Government ITI Raghunathganj II running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 10 0 2 0 0 0

GR19000196 Government ITI Chanchal II  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000196 Government ITI Chanchal II  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000196 Government ITI Chanchal II  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000196 Government ITI Chanchal II  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 17 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000198 Government ITI Sagar   running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 20 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000198 Government ITI Sagar   running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 7 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000198 Government ITI Sagar   running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 9 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000198 Government ITI Sagar   running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 9 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000198 Government ITI Sagar   running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 20 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000198 Government ITI Sagar   running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 10 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000199 Government ITI Mayureswar I  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 16 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000199 Government ITI Mayureswar I  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000199 Government ITI Mayureswar I  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000199 Government ITI Mayureswar I  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000199 Government ITI Mayureswar I  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 11 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000199 Government ITI Mayureswar I  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 8 0 2 0 0 0

GR19000199 Government ITI Mayureswar I  running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000200 Ramkrishna Sevashram Government ITI, Dhupguri running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000200 Ramkrishna Sevashram Government ITI, Dhupguri running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 8 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000200 Ramkrishna Sevashram Government ITI, Dhupguri running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000200 Ramkrishna Sevashram Government ITI, Dhupguri running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 10 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000200 Ramkrishna Sevashram Government ITI, Dhupguri running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 18 4 2 0 0 0

GR19000200 Ramkrishna Sevashram Government ITI, Dhupguri running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000200 Ramkrishna Sevashram Government ITI, Dhupguri running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 19 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000200 Ramkrishna Sevashram Government ITI, Dhupguri running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 7 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000201 Government ITI Mal running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 17 5 1 0 0 0

GR19000201 Government ITI Mal running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 22 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000201 Government ITI Mal running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000201 Government ITI Mal running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 6 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000201 Government ITI Mal running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 14 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000201 Government ITI Mal running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000201 Government ITI Mal running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 19 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000201 Government ITI Mal running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 10 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000202 Government ITI Patharpratima running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 9 2 2 0 0 0

GR19000202 Government ITI Patharpratima running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 12 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000202 Government ITI Patharpratima running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 27 8 2 0 0 0
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GR19000202 Government ITI Patharpratima running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000202 Government ITI Patharpratima running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 19 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000204 Government ITI Kaligunj running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 5 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000204 Government ITI Kaligunj running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000204 Government ITI Kaligunj running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000204 Government ITI Kaligunj running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000204 Government ITI Kaligunj running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 9 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000204 Government ITI Kaligunj running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 28 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000204 Government ITI Kaligunj running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 22 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000205 Tafijuddin Ahamed Memorial  Government ITI, Kushmandi  running under PTPElectrician Engg GOVT N N 8 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000205 Tafijuddin Ahamed Memorial  Government ITI, Kushmandi  running under PTPFitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000205 Tafijuddin Ahamed Memorial  Government ITI, Kushmandi  running under PTPSurveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000205 Tafijuddin Ahamed Memorial  Government ITI, Kushmandi  running under PTPWelder Engg GOVT N N 11 6 1 0 0 0

GR19000206 Government ITI Rampurhat I  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 20 6 0 0 0 0

GR19000206 Government ITI Rampurhat I  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000206 Government ITI Rampurhat I  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000206 Government ITI Rampurhat I  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 23 8 1 0 0 0

GR19000206 Government ITI Rampurhat I  running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 20 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000206 Government ITI Rampurhat I  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 11 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000206 Government ITI Rampurhat I  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 10 0 2 0 0 0

GR19000206 Government ITI Rampurhat I  running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000207 Government ITI Canning II running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000207 Government ITI Canning II running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000207 Government ITI Canning II running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 9 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000207 Government ITI Canning II running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 21 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000207 Government ITI Canning II running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 11 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000207 Government ITI Canning II running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 16 4 2 0 0 0

GR19000209 Government ITI Mangalkote  running under PTP Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 8 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000209 Government ITI Mangalkote  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000209 Government ITI Mangalkote  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000209 Government ITI Mangalkote  running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 8 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000209 Government ITI Mangalkote  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 15 6 2 0 0 0

GR19000211 Government ITI Bhatar running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 18 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000211 Government ITI Bhatar running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 11 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000211 Government ITI Bhatar running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000211 Government ITI Bhatar running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000211 Government ITI Bhatar running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000211 Government ITI Bhatar running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 19 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000212 Government ITI Binpur-II  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 17 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000212 Government ITI Binpur-II  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000212 Government ITI Binpur-II  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000212 Government ITI Binpur-II  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 8 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000212 Government ITI Binpur-II  running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 19 8 1 0 0 0

GR19000212 Government ITI Binpur-II  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 10 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000212 Government ITI Binpur-II  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 15 5 1 0 0 0

GR19000212 Government ITI Binpur-II  running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000214 Government ITI Canning I running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 16 5 2 0 0 0

GR19000214 Government ITI Canning I running under PTP Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 11 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000214 Government ITI Canning I running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000214 Government ITI Canning I running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000214 Government ITI Canning I running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 10 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000214 Government ITI Canning I running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 26 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000214 Government ITI Canning I running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 13 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000214 Government ITI Canning I running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 17 5 2 0 0 0

GR19000217 Government ITI Dinhata  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000217 Government ITI Dinhata  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 0 1 0 0 0
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GR19000217 Government ITI Dinhata  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000217 Government ITI Dinhata  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 9 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000217 Government ITI Dinhata  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 12 3 2 0 0 0

GR19000218 Government ITI Falta  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 11 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000218 Government ITI Falta  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 3 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000218 Government ITI Falta  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 9 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000218 Government ITI Falta  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 25 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000218 Government ITI Falta  running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 17 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000218 Government ITI Falta  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000218 Government ITI Falta  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 3 2 0 0 0

GR19000219 Government ITI Purbasthali-I  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 20 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000219 Government ITI Purbasthali-I  running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 20 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000219 Government ITI Purbasthali-I  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000219 Government ITI Purbasthali-I  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000219 Government ITI Purbasthali-I  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000219 Government ITI Purbasthali-I  running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 13 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000219 Government ITI Purbasthali-I  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 21 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000219 Government ITI Purbasthali-I  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000219 Government ITI Purbasthali-I  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 9 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000219 Government ITI Purbasthali-I  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 14 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000220 Government ITI Kumarganj  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 20 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000220 Government ITI Kumarganj  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000220 Government ITI Kumarganj  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000220 Government ITI Kumarganj  running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 12 6 1 0 0 0

GR19000220 Government ITI Kumarganj  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 7 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000220 Government ITI Kumarganj  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 9 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000224 Government ITI Ausgram II running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 17 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000224 Government ITI Ausgram II running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000224 Government ITI Ausgram II running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 11 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000224 Government ITI Ausgram II running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 14 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000224 Government ITI Ausgram II running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 16 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000224 Government ITI Ausgram II running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 11 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000224 Government ITI Ausgram II running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 19 8 1 0 0 0

GR19000226 Government ITI Goalpokhur running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 21 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000226 Government ITI Goalpokhur running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 14 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000226 Government ITI Goalpokhur running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 7 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000226 Government ITI Goalpokhur running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 14 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000226 Government ITI Goalpokhur running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 22 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000226 Government ITI Goalpokhur running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 18 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000226 Government ITI Goalpokhur running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000226 Government ITI Goalpokhur running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 15 2 2 0 0 0

GR19000235 Government ITI Samserganj  running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 22 4 2 0 0 0

GR19000235 Government ITI Samserganj  running under PTP Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 9 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000235 Government ITI Samserganj  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000235 Government ITI Samserganj  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 7 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000235 Government ITI Samserganj  running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000235 Government ITI Samserganj  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 24 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000235 Government ITI Samserganj  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 4 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000246 BINPUR-I, GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000246 BINPUR-I, GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000246 BINPUR-I, GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 8 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000246 BINPUR-I, GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg IMC N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000246 BINPUR-I, GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE Welder Engg GOVT N N 13 6 1 0 0 0

GR19000246 BINPUR-I, GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE Welder Engg IMC N N 3 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000250 Government ITI Dubrajpur  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000250 Government ITI Dubrajpur  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 9 2 1 0 0 0
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GR19000250 Government ITI Dubrajpur  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000258 Government ITI Amdanga running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 7 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000258 Government ITI Amdanga running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000258 Government ITI Amdanga running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 10 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000258 Government ITI Amdanga running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 11 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000258 Government ITI Amdanga running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000274 GOVT. ITI DASPUR-II RUNNING UNDER PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 23 7 2 0 0 0

GR19000274 GOVT. ITI DASPUR-II RUNNING UNDER PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 9 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000274 GOVT. ITI DASPUR-II RUNNING UNDER PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 13 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000274 GOVT. ITI DASPUR-II RUNNING UNDER PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 19 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000278 GOVT. ITI ARAMBAGH Running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000278 GOVT. ITI ARAMBAGH Running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000278 GOVT. ITI ARAMBAGH Running under PTP Physiotherapy Technician Non Engg GOVT N N 17 4 2 0 0 0

GR19000279 Ranubala Singha Govt. ITI Dhaniakhali running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000279 Ranubala Singha Govt. ITI Dhaniakhali running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000279 Ranubala Singha Govt. ITI Dhaniakhali running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 8 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000279 Ranubala Singha Govt. ITI Dhaniakhali running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 9 5 1 0 0 0

GR19000280 Government ITI Manteswar running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 7 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000280 Government ITI Manteswar running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000280 Government ITI Manteswar running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000280 Government ITI Manteswar running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 17 5 2 0 0 0

GR19000281 Government ITI Krishnanagar-II running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 13 2 2 0 0 0

GR19000281 Government ITI Krishnanagar-II running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000281 Government ITI Krishnanagar-II running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 3 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000281 Government ITI Krishnanagar-II running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000281 Government ITI Krishnanagar-II running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 8 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000282 Government ITI Haringhata running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 11 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000282 Government ITI Haringhata running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000282 Government ITI Haringhata running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 7 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000282 Government ITI Haringhata running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000283 Government ITI Pingla running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000283 Government ITI Pingla running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000283 Government ITI Pingla running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 6 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000283 Government ITI Pingla running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 13 3 2 0 0 0

GR19000284 Government ITI Galsi running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000284 Government ITI Galsi running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000284 Government ITI Galsi running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000284 Government ITI Galsi running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 17 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000285 Government ITI Barjora running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 8 1 2 0 0 0

GR19000285 Government ITI Barjora running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 9 3 2 0 0 0

GR19000285 Government ITI Barjora running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000286 Government ITI Karimpur -I running Under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 11 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000286 Government ITI Karimpur -I running Under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000286 Government ITI Karimpur -I running Under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 1 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000286 Government ITI Karimpur -I running Under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000287 GOVT. ITI GORUBATHAN Running under PTP Cosmetology Non Engg GOVT N N 26 8 2 0 0 0

GR19000287 GOVT. ITI GORUBATHAN Running under PTP Driver Cum Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 21 6 3 0 0 0

GR19000287 GOVT. ITI GORUBATHAN Running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000287 GOVT. ITI GORUBATHAN Running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 18 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000287 GOVT. ITI GORUBATHAN Running under PTP Food & Beverages Services Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 23 6 3 0 0 0

GR19000288 GOVT. ITI HINGALGANJ Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000288 GOVT. ITI HINGALGANJ Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000288 GOVT. ITI HINGALGANJ Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000288 GOVT. ITI HINGALGANJ Welder Engg GOVT N N 10 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000289 Government ITI  Kalchini under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 7 4 0 0 0 0

GR19000289 Government ITI  Kalchini under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0
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GR19000289 Government ITI  Kalchini under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000289 Government ITI  Kalchini under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000290 Government ITI  Kharibari running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000290 Government ITI  Kharibari running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 9 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000290 Government ITI  Kharibari running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 7 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000290 Government ITI  Kharibari running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 17 3 2 0 0 0

GR19000291 GOVT. ITI KATWA-I Running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000291 GOVT. ITI KATWA-I Running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 6 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000291 GOVT. ITI KATWA-I Running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000291 GOVT. ITI KATWA-I Running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000292 GOVT. ITI MATELLI Running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000292 GOVT. ITI MATELLI Running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000292 GOVT. ITI MATELLI Running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000292 GOVT. ITI MATELLI Running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 21 5 2 0 0 0

GR19000293 GOVT ITI CHAPRA RUNNING UNDER PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 10 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000293 GOVT ITI CHAPRA RUNNING UNDER PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000293 GOVT ITI CHAPRA RUNNING UNDER PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000293 GOVT ITI CHAPRA RUNNING UNDER PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 8 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000294 GOVT ITI HARISHCHANDRAPUR-I RUNNING UNDER PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000294 GOVT ITI HARISHCHANDRAPUR-I RUNNING UNDER PTP Cosmetology Non Engg GOVT N N 12 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000294 GOVT ITI HARISHCHANDRAPUR-I RUNNING UNDER PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000294 GOVT ITI HARISHCHANDRAPUR-I RUNNING UNDER PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000295 GOVT ITI GOPIBALLAVPUR - II RUNNING UNDER PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 10 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000295 GOVT ITI GOPIBALLAVPUR - II RUNNING UNDER PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000295 GOVT ITI GOPIBALLAVPUR - II RUNNING UNDER PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000296 GOVT ITI SANKRAIL RUNNING UNDER PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000296 GOVT ITI SANKRAIL RUNNING UNDER PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000296 GOVT ITI SANKRAIL RUNNING UNDER PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000298 Government ITI Suri II running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000298 Government ITI Suri II running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000298 Government ITI Suri II running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000298 Government ITI Suri II running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 8 3 1 0 0 0

GR19000299 Government ITI Bharatpur I running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000299 Government ITI Bharatpur I running under PTP Mechanic Consumer Electronics Appliances Engg GOVT N N 5 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000299 Government ITI Bharatpur I running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 8 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000300 Government ITI Krishnaganj running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000300 Government ITI Krishnaganj running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000300 Government ITI Krishnaganj running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000300 Government ITI Krishnaganj running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000301 Government ITI Hariharpara running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000301 Government ITI Hariharpara running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 1 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000301 Government ITI Hariharpara running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000301 Government ITI Hariharpara running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000302 Government ITI Indus running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 11 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000302 Government ITI Indus running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000302 Government ITI Indus running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000302 Government ITI Indus running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 12 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000303 Government ITI Purulia 1 running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000303 Government ITI Purulia 1 running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000303 Government ITI Purulia 1 running under PTP Mechanic Consumer Electronics Appliances Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000303 Government ITI Purulia 1 running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 6 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000304 Government ITI Farakka running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 7 3 0 0 0 0

GR19000304 Government ITI Farakka running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000304 Government ITI Farakka running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000304 Government ITI Farakka running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000305 Government ITI Ramnagar - II running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 9 0 1 0 0 0
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GR19000305 Government ITI Ramnagar - II running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000305 Government ITI Ramnagar - II running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000305 Government ITI Ramnagar - II running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 9 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000306 Government ITI Khandaghosh running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 9 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000306 Government ITI Khandaghosh running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 8 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000306 Government ITI Khandaghosh running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 10 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000306 Government ITI Khandaghosh running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 15 5 1 0 0 0

GR19000307 Government ITI Onda running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000307 Government ITI Onda running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000307 Government ITI Onda running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000307 Government ITI Onda running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000308 Government ITI Bishnupur running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000308 Government ITI Bishnupur running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000308 Government ITI Bishnupur running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000308 Government ITI Bishnupur running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 9 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000309 Government ITI Murarai running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000309 Government ITI Murarai running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000309 Government ITI Murarai running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000309 Government ITI Murarai running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 9 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000310 Government ITI Phansidewa running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000310 Government ITI Phansidewa running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 0 1 0 0 0

GR19000310 Government ITI Phansidewa running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000310 Government ITI Phansidewa running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 12 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000313 Govt. ITI Labpur running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000313 Govt. ITI Labpur running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000313 Govt. ITI Labpur running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000313 Govt. ITI Labpur running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 9 4 1 0 0 0

GR19000314 Govt. ITI Santuri running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000314 Govt. ITI Santuri running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000314 Govt. ITI Santuri running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000314 Govt. ITI Santuri running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GR19000315 Govt. ITI Jamuria running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000315 Govt. ITI Jamuria running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000315 Govt. ITI Jamuria running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 6 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000316 Govt. ITI Old Malda running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000316 Govt. ITI Old Malda running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000316 Govt. ITI Old Malda running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000316 Govt. ITI Old Malda running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GR19000317 Govt. ITI Rajnagar running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GR19000317 Govt. ITI Rajnagar running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 8 2 1 0 0 0

GR19000317 Govt. ITI Rajnagar running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 1 1 0 0 0

GR19000317 Govt. ITI Rajnagar running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 7 4 1 0 0 0

GU19000147 Government ITI Salboni  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000147 Government ITI Salboni  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 10 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000147 Government ITI Salboni  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 11 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000147 Government ITI Salboni  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 3 1 0 0 0

GU19000147 Government ITI Salboni  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 13 2 1 0 0 0

GU19000148 Government ITI Keshpur running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000148 Government ITI Keshpur running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000148 Government ITI Keshpur running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000148 Government ITI Keshpur running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 6 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000148 Government ITI Keshpur running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 7 4 0 0 0 0

GU19000148 Government ITI Keshpur running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 12 3 0 0 0 0

GU19000148 Government ITI Keshpur running under PTP Turner Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000148 Government ITI Keshpur running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 12 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000148 Government ITI Keshpur running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0
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GU19000151 Government ITI Indpur running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000151 Government ITI Indpur running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000151 Government ITI Indpur running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000151 Government ITI Indpur running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000151 Government ITI Indpur running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 5 3 0 0 0 0

GU19000151 Government ITI Indpur running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 8 1 2 0 0 0

GU19000151 Government ITI Indpur running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 9 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000151 Government ITI Indpur running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 19 8 2 0 0 0

GU19000151 Government ITI Indpur running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000151 Government ITI Indpur running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 7 0 2 0 0 0

GU19000155 Government ITI Mandirbazar running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 17 1 2 0 0 0

GU19000155 Government ITI Mandirbazar running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000155 Government ITI Mandirbazar running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 3 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000155 Government ITI Mandirbazar running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 9 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000155 Government ITI Mandirbazar running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 23 8 2 0 0 0

GU19000155 Government ITI Mandirbazar running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 17 8 2 0 0 0

GU19000155 Government ITI Mandirbazar running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000155 Government ITI Mandirbazar running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 12 2 2 0 0 0

GU19000156 Government ITI Joynagar II running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GU19000156 Government ITI Joynagar II running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000156 Government ITI Joynagar II running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000156 Government ITI Joynagar II running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 11 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000156 Government ITI Joynagar II running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000156 Government ITI Joynagar II running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000161 Government ITI Haroa  running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 6 1 1 0 0 0

GU19000161 Government ITI Haroa  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000161 Government ITI Haroa  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000161 Government ITI Haroa  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 8 3 0 0 0 0

GU19000161 Government ITI Haroa  running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 11 3 0 0 0 0

GU19000161 Government ITI Haroa  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 13 6 2 0 0 0

GU19000161 Government ITI Haroa  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 5 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000161 Government ITI Haroa  running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 17 6 2 0 0 0

GU19000161 Government ITI Haroa  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 3 1 0 0 0

GU19000161 Government ITI Haroa  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 3 1 0 0 0

GU19000168 Government ITI Halisahar  running under PTP Cosmetology Non Engg GOVT N N 17 4 2 0 0 0

GU19000168 Government ITI Halisahar  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000168 Government ITI Halisahar  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000168 Government ITI Halisahar  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000168 Government ITI Halisahar  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000168 Government ITI Halisahar  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000168 Government ITI Halisahar  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000169 Harichand Guruchand Thakur Government ITI, Bagda  running under PTPElectrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000169 Harichand Guruchand Thakur Government ITI, Bagda  running under PTPFitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000169 Harichand Guruchand Thakur Government ITI, Bagda  running under PTPMechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000169 Harichand Guruchand Thakur Government ITI, Bagda  running under PTPSurveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000169 Harichand Guruchand Thakur Government ITI, Bagda  running under PTPWelder Engg GOVT N N 10 3 2 0 0 0

GU19000182 Government ITI Sonamukhi  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 12 3 1 0 0 0

GU19000182 Government ITI Sonamukhi  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000182 Government ITI Sonamukhi  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000182 Government ITI Sonamukhi  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000182 Government ITI Sonamukhi  running under PTP Machinist Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000182 Government ITI Sonamukhi  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000182 Government ITI Sonamukhi  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000182 Government ITI Sonamukhi  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000182 Government ITI Sonamukhi  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000182 Government ITI Sonamukhi  running under PTP Wireman Engg GOVT N N 6 1 0 0 0 0
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GU19000187 Government ITI Ranaghat II  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 17 3 0 0 0 0

GU19000187 Government ITI Ranaghat II  running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 5 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000187 Government ITI Ranaghat II  running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 10 2 2 0 0 0

GU19000187 Government ITI Ranaghat II  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000187 Government ITI Ranaghat II  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000187 Government ITI Ranaghat II  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000187 Government ITI Ranaghat II  running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 8 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000187 Government ITI Ranaghat II  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 13 4 2 0 0 0

GU19000187 Government ITI Ranaghat II  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 10 2 1 0 0 0

GU19000187 Government ITI Ranaghat II  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 6 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000188 Government ITI Shyampur  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000188 Government ITI Shyampur  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 7 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000188 Government ITI Shyampur  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000188 Government ITI Shyampur  running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 13 1 1 0 0 0

GU19000188 Government ITI Shyampur  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 13 4 0 0 0 0

GU19000188 Government ITI Shyampur  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 12 6 2 0 0 0

GU19000192 Government ITI Balarampur running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 1 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000192 Government ITI Balarampur running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 1 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000192 Government ITI Balarampur running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 4 1 1 0 0 0

GU19000192 Government ITI Balarampur running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 8 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000192 Government ITI Balarampur running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000192 Government ITI Balarampur running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 13 4 0 0 0 0

GU19000197 Government ITI Garbeta running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000197 Government ITI Garbeta running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000197 Government ITI Garbeta running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000197 Government ITI Garbeta running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000197 Government ITI Garbeta running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000197 Government ITI Garbeta running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 13 5 2 0 0 0

GU19000203 Government ITI Deshapran  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 4 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000203 Government ITI Deshapran  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000203 Government ITI Deshapran  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000203 Government ITI Deshapran  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 16 6 2 0 0 0

GU19000208 Government ITI Bauria running under PTP Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance Non Engg GOVT N N 12 4 0 0 0 0

GU19000208 Government ITI Bauria running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000208 Government ITI Bauria running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 7 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000208 Government ITI Bauria running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000208 Government ITI Bauria running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 22 7 1 0 0 0

GU19000210 Government ITI Udaynarayanpur  running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 17 3 2 0 0 0

GU19000210 Government ITI Udaynarayanpur  running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 9 3 1 0 0 0

GU19000210 Government ITI Udaynarayanpur  running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 22 8 2 0 0 0

GU19000210 Government ITI Udaynarayanpur  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000210 Government ITI Udaynarayanpur  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 8 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000210 Government ITI Udaynarayanpur  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000210 Government ITI Udaynarayanpur  running under PTP Machinist Engg GOVT N N 7 1 1 0 0 0

GU19000210 Government ITI Udaynarayanpur  running under PTP Mechanic Two and Three Wheeler Engg GOVT N N 18 4 2 0 0 0

GU19000210 Government ITI Udaynarayanpur  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 3 1 0 0 0

GU19000210 Government ITI Udaynarayanpur  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 17 8 2 0 0 0

GU19000216 Government ITI Gaighata running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000216 Government ITI Gaighata running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000216 Government ITI Gaighata running under PTP Mechanic Diesel Engine Engg GOVT N N 6 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000216 Government ITI Gaighata running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 0 2 0 0 0

GU19000221 Government ITI Barasat I running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 7 3 1 0 0 0

GU19000221 Government ITI Barasat I running under PTP Draughtsman (Civil) Engg GOVT N N 7 2 1 0 0 0

GU19000221 Government ITI Barasat I running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000221 Government ITI Barasat I running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000221 Government ITI Barasat I running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0
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GU19000223 Government ITI Debra  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 2 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000223 Government ITI Debra  running under PTP Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000223 Government ITI Debra  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 25 8 0 0 0 0

GU19000223 Government ITI Debra  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 7 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000223 Government ITI Debra  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 3 1 0 0 0

GU19000225 Government  ITI Krishnanagar I  running under PTP Cosmetology Non Engg GOVT N N 24 7 2 0 0 0

GU19000225 Government  ITI Krishnanagar I  running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 19 4 2 0 0 0

GU19000225 Government  ITI Krishnanagar I  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000225 Government  ITI Krishnanagar I  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000225 Government  ITI Krishnanagar I  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 6 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000225 Government  ITI Krishnanagar I  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 4 1 0 0 0

GU19000225 Government  ITI Krishnanagar I  running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 11 3 2 0 0 0

GU19000227 Government ITI Ghatal running under PTP Dress Making Non Engg GOVT N N 19 8 2 0 0 0

GU19000227 Government ITI Ghatal running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000227 Government ITI Ghatal running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 7 1 0 0 0 0

GU19000227 Government ITI Ghatal running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 9 1 1 0 0 0

GU19000227 Government ITI Ghatal running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 9 2 0 0 0 0

GU19000227 Government ITI Ghatal running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 14 2 1 0 0 0

GU19000241 Government ITI Magrahat II  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 3 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000241 Government ITI Magrahat II  running under PTP Electronics Mechanic Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000241 Government ITI Magrahat II  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 3 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000241 Government ITI Magrahat II  running under PTP Plumber Engg GOVT N N 21 5 2 0 0 0

GU19000241 Government ITI Magrahat II  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 6 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000241 Government ITI Magrahat II  running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 17 7 2 0 0 0

GU19000241 Government ITI Magrahat II  running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 6 0 1 0 0 0

GU19000251 Government ITI Hura  running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 5 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000251 Government ITI Hura  running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 7 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000251 Government ITI Hura  running under PTP Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technician Engg GOVT N N 6 2 1 0 0 0

GU19000259 Government ITI Nanoor running under PTP Computer Operator and Programming Assistant Non Engg GOVT N N 20 7 2 0 0 0

GU19000259 Government ITI Nanoor running under PTP Draughtsman (Mechanical) Engg GOVT N N 11 2 1 0 0 0

GU19000259 Government ITI Nanoor running under PTP Electrician Engg GOVT N N 8 1 1 0 0 0

GU19000259 Government ITI Nanoor running under PTP Fitter Engg GOVT N N 4 0 0 0 0 0

GU19000259 Government ITI Nanoor running under PTP Sewing Technology Non Engg GOVT N N 20 8 2 0 0 0

GU19000259 Government ITI Nanoor running under PTP Surveyor Engg GOVT N N 8 4 1 0 0 0

GU19000259 Government ITI Nanoor running under PTP Welder Engg GOVT N N 17 7 2 0 0 0
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